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Gluten Free Evening Menu

Starters

Homemade Soup of the Day

served with roll and butter

Pan Seared Scallops

served with pea shoots
and celeriac puree

(V) Breaded Mushrooms

served with a garlic mayo dip

Sharers

Spiders Web Ultimate Platter

breaded chicken goujons, chicken wings, battered mushrooms,
onion rings, garlic bread & 2 dips

Spiders Web Nachos

topped with melted cheese, salsa, guacamole & sour cream
add chilli beef ( £2.50 extra )

Salads
Spiced Pear & Chicory Salad

with walnut & apple dressing

Lemon & Rosemary Chicken Salad
with honey & lemon dressing

£4.50

£7.00

£5.95

£13.95

£7.75

£11.75

£11.75



Burgers

60z, 100% char grilled Beef or Chicken Burger in a toasted Brioche Bun,
served with a Tomato Jam & Lettuce, House Salad, Coleslaw & Fries

Classic Beef Burger £9.95
Cheese & Bacon Burger £12.25
Chilli Cheese Burger £12.25
Classic Chicken Burger £9.95
Breaded Chicken Burger £10.75
Spicy Breaded Chicken Burger £10.75
Spicy Halloumi & Mango Salsa Burger £10.25
The Big V Burger(vegan friendly) £9.95
Steaks & Grills

All served with Sautéed Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, Onion Rings & Fries

8oz Sirloin £23.95
8oz Rib Eye £24.95
120z T Bone £28.95
Spiders Web Mixed Grill £17.95

40z Gammon Steak, 40z Rump Steak, Chicken Breast, Bacon
Fried Egg & Fries

Add % Rack of BBQ Pork Ribs £7.00

Peppercorn Sauce, Diane Sauce, Garlic Butter £2.00



Web Favourites

Hand Battered or Breaded Haddock Fillet

served with homemade tartar sauce, garden or mushy peas & fries

Hand Battered or Breaded Chicken Goujons

served with house salad, coleslaw, fries & dip
choose from chilli & lime mayo, garlic mayo, curry or sweet & sour

Spiders Web Steak Ciabatta

beef strips with caramelised onions & cheese,
served with house salad & fries

Beef Stir Fry

served with basmati rice

Homemade Chicken Tikka Masala

served with basmati rice

Chilli Enchiladas

served with savoury rice, salsa & sour cream

£14.95

£12.25

£12.95

£11.95

£12.25

£12.75



Main Courses

Pan Fried Sea Bass

served with sautéed smoked bacon, new potatoes,
crispy kale, spinach salad & celeriac puree

Roasted Chicken Breast

served with hasselback potatoes, fondant carrots.
cauliflower, crispy kale, celeriac puree

BBQ Rib & Wing Platter

% rack of bbq pork ribs, bbqg chicken wings (4), potato wedges,
corn on the cob, coleslaw & choice of two dips
( garlic mayo, bbq, sweet & sour or chilli mayo )

Sizzling Fajitas
your choice of Chicken, Beef or Vegetable
served with flour tortillas, sour cream, salsa, guacamole & cheese

Sides

Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings

Garlic Bread

Side Salad

Side Vegetables

£14.95

£14.75

£14.95

£12.95

£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£2.95
£2.25
£1.95
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Desserts

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding

served with cream or ice cream

Homemade Apple & Rhubarb Crumble

served with custard

Vanilla Bean Panna Cotta

with poached strawberries in a balsamic vinegar

Summer Fruit Sundae

Selection of Ice Cream or Sorbet

Teas & Coffees

Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Flavoured Latte ( Caramel or Vanilla )
Liqueur Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Herbal Tea

All Coffees are available De-caffeinated
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£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£4.25

£2.55
£2.10
£2.40
£2.85
£2.85
£3.25
£6.50
£3.00
£2.35
£3.15



IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY, ASK OUR WAITING STAFF ABOUT THE INGREDIENDTS IN OUR DISHES

ALL PRODUCTS ON THIS MENU COULD CONTAIN NUTS, FISH MAY CONTAIN BONES

EVENING MEALS ARE SERVED DAILY
MONDAY TO SATURDAY 5PM — 8:30PM

SUNDAY 5PM - 8PM

WE AT THE SPIDERS WEB ENDEAVOUR TO SOURCE OUR PRODUCE LOCALLY WHEREVER POSSIBLE

19 — 21 STATION ROAD, DYCE

01224 772092

BOOKINGS ARE WELCOME

WE ACCEPT ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS

Find us on

Facebook

WWW.SPIDERSWEBPUB.CO.UK



