

Gluten Free Evening Menu

Starters	
Homemade Soup of the Day served with roll and butter	£4.50
Pan Seared Scallops served with pea shoots and celeriac puree	£7.00
(V) Breaded Mushrooms served with a garlic mayo dip	£5.95
Sharers	
Spiders Web Ultimate Platter breaded chicken goujons, chicken wings, battered mushrooms, onion rings, garlic bread & 2 dips	£13.95
Spiders Web Nachos topped with melted cheese, salsa, guacamole & sour cream add chilli beef (£2.50 extra)	£7.75
Salads	
Spiced Pear & Chicory Salad with walnut & apple dressing	£11.75
Lemon & Rosemary Chicken Salad	£11.75

with honey & lemon dressing



Burgers

6oz, 100% char grilled Beef or Chicken Burger in a toasted Brioche Bun, served with a Tomato Jam & Lettuce, House Salad, Coleslaw & Fries

Classic Beef Burger	£9.95
Cheese & Bacon Burger	£12.25
Chilli Cheese Burger	£12.25
Classic Chicken Burger	£9.95
Breaded Chicken Burger	£10.75
Spicy Breaded Chicken Burger	£10.75
Spicy Halloumi & Mango Salsa Burger	£10.25
The Big V Burger(vegan friendly)	£9.95

Steaks & Grills

All served with Sautéed Mushrooms, Grilled Tomato, Onion Rings & Fries

8oz Sirloin	£23.95
8oz Rib Eye	£24.95
12oz T Bone	£28.95
Spiders Web Mixed Grill 4oz Gammon Steak, 4oz Rump Steak, Chicken Breast, Bacon Fried Egg & Fries	£17.95
Add ½ Rack of BBQ Pork Ribs	£7.00
Peppercorn Sauce, Diane Sauce, Garlic Butter	£2.00



Web Favourites

Hand Battered or Breaded Haddock Fillet served with homemade tartar sauce, garden or mushy peas & fries	£14.95
Hand Battered or Breaded Chicken Goujons served with house salad, coleslaw, fries & dip choose from chilli & lime mayo, garlic mayo, curry or sweet & sour	£12.25
Spiders Web Steak Ciabatta beef strips with caramelised onions & cheese, served with house salad & fries	£12.95
Beef Stir Fry served with basmati rice	£11.95
Homemade Chicken Tikka Masala served with basmati rice	£12.25
Chilli Enchiladas served with savoury rice, salsa & sour cream	£12.75



Main Courses

Pan Fried Sea Bass served with sautéed smoked bacon, new potatoes, crispy kale, spinach salad & celeriac puree	£14.95
Roasted Chicken Breast served with hasselback potatoes, fondant carrots. cauliflower, crispy kale, celeriac puree	£14.75
BBQ Rib & Wing Platter ½ rack of bbq pork ribs, bbq chicken wings (4), potato wedges, corn on the cob, coleslaw & choice of two dips (garlic mayo, bbq, sweet & sour or chilli mayo)	£14.95
Sizzling Fajitas your choice of Chicken, Beef or Vegetable served with flour tortillas, sour cream, salsa, guacamole & cheese	£12.95

Sides

Fries	£3.00
Sweet Potato Fries	£3.50
Onion Rings	£3.00
Garlic Bread	£2.95
Side Salad	£2.25
Side Vegetables	£1.95



Desserts

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding served with cream or ice cream	£5.75
Homemade Apple & Rhubarb Crumble served with custard	£5.75
Vanilla Bean Panna Cotta with poached strawberries in a balsamic vinegar	£5.75
Summer Fruit Sundae	£5.75
Selection of Ice Cream or Sorbet	£4.25
Teas & Coffees	
Americano	£2.55
Espresso	£2.10
Double Espresso	£2.40
Cappuccino	£2.85
Latte	£2.85
Flavoured Latte (Caramel or Vanilla)	£3.25
Liqueur Coffee	£6.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Tea	£2.35
Herbal Tea	£3.15
All Coffees are available De-caffeinated	



IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY, ASK OUR WAITING STAFF ABOUT THE INGREDIENDTS IN OUR DISHES

ALL PRODUCTS ON THIS MENU COULD CONTAIN NUTS, FISH MAY CONTAIN BONES

EVENING MEALS ARE SERVED DAILY

MONDAY TO SATURDAY 5PM – 8:30PM SUNDAY 5PM – 8PM

WE AT THE SPIDERS WEB ENDEAVOUR TO SOURCE OUR PRODUCE LOCALLY WHEREVER POSSIBLE

19 – 21 STATION ROAD, DYCE 01224 772092

BOOKINGS ARE WELCOME
WE ACCEPT ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS



WWW.SPIDERSWEBPUB.CO.UK